

Frodsham Festival of Walks Celebrates its 20th Anniversary

Frodsham Town Council is proud once again to support Frodsham Festival of Walks with a grant of £2,000 as it prepares to celebrate its 20th Anniversary.

The Town Council has been steadfast throughout the history of the festival in supporting its aims of

promoting the enjoyment of outdoor activities and the scenic beauty of our area.

Over the past two decades, the Frodsham Festival of Walks has become a cherished tradition, drawing locals and visitors alike to experience the stunning landscapes and rich heritage of Frodsham and its surroundings. The event has not only encouraged a deeper appreciation for the natural beauty of the area but has also fostered a sense of community spirit and camaraderie among participants.

Frodsham Festival of Walks invites everyone to join in the celebration and explore the wonders of Frodsham and its surrounding areas. Whether it's a leisurely stroll along the canal, a challenging hike through the countryside, or a guided historical tour, there is something for everyone to enjoy.

For further information about the Frodsham Festival of Walks, including a full schedule of events and details on how to participate, please visit the official website at frodshamfestivalofwalks.uk

Join the team as they embark on another memorable year of discovery, adventure, and community spirit at the Frodsham Festival of Walks!